ARCHITECTURAL
HMB MULTI-POINT LOCKING SYSTEMS
3-point mechanical and electronic locking systems for hinged doors
100% made in The Netherlands
HMB Multi-Point Locking Systems by Bellevue - Smart Architectural Products
2 Bellevue Architectural |  Ph: +61 (03) 9571 5666 | info@bellevuearch.com.au | www.bellevuearch.com.au
About Bellevue and HMB
In 1989 Joop Boumans; together with his sons Dirk and Jeroen, established the current company. HMB started by accepting orders from

Manufacturing Base 100% Made in The Netherlands
Reliability 2 Year Manufacturer’s Guarantee
BAH007 Order Codes
BAH007A Galavnised Stainless
BAH007B (LH) & C (RH) Stainless Steel
CMP for 2nd Leaf See page 13
Jigs & Templates Call for pricing
HMB Multi-Point Locking Systems by Bellevue - Smart Architectural Products
14 Bellevue Architectural |  Ph: +61 (03) 9571 5666 | info@bellevuearch.com.au | www.bellevuearch.com.au
BAH012 Automotortronic Multi-point Lock With Escape Mode
Electronic auto-locking, Unlock with lever & key - locked unless unlocked
An Ideal Electronic Lock that Self Locks & Unlocks including Internal Escape Mode Functionality
Automotortronic Escape Mode - The BAH012 Multi-point lock ensures automatic mechanical locking when the door is
closed and can be electronically unlocked on either side of the door via a keypad or release button etc. If a lever is used on the
inside, Escape mode is always active. This type of functionality is not normaly seen in multi-point locking systems.
Top & Bottom Latch BoltLatch & Dead Bolt
Placement
• Used internally or externally where
a door needs electronic access control
to locked & unlock the door securely
including passage access functionality.
• Perfect for front doors, shops &
offices.
Operation
• On closing the door, the lock fully
engages at all 3 latching points
and throws the center dead bolt
automatically. Importantly, this lock can
be electronically opened.
When closed in the fully locked position,
the door can be opened on the outisde
and inside electronically via a keypad or
push to release type button.
• If a lever is used internally instead of
a pull handle, Escape mode is always
active. Pull the lever down and exit.
• The lock can always be operated
mechanically via the cylinder on both
sides in case of a power failure.
BAH012A -
• Config 1. Using a fixed pull handle or
dummy handle on both sides of the
door using electronic access on both
sides of the door.
• Config 2. Use a pull handle or dummy
handle on the outside using electronic
access, and an operational handle on the
inside with escape mode functionality
at all times.
• BAH012B (Australian Left Hand) &
BAH012C (Australian Right Hand)
Both designed for operational handles
on the outside of the door only (locked
or in party mode) using electronic
access when needed and a pull handle

Manufacturing Base 100% Made in The Netherlands
Reliability 5 Year Manufacturer’s Guarantee
BAHCMP Order Codes - S = Silver, B = Black
BAHCMP4A S or B Doors from 1900 - 2300mm
BAHCMP4B S or B Doors from 2301 - 2500mm
BAHCMP4C S or B Doors from 2501 - 3200mm
BAHCMP7A S or B Doors from 1900 - 2500mm
BAHCMP7B S or B Doors from 2501 - 3200mm
BAHCMP9A S or B Doors from 1900 - 2500mm
BAHCMP9B S or B Doors from 2501 - 3200mm
BAHCMP10A S or B Doors from 1900 - 2500mm
BAHCMP10B S or B Doors from 2501 - 3200mm
BAHCMP12A S or B Doors from 1900 - 2500mm
BAHCMP12B S or B Doors from 2501 - 3200mm
Jigs & Templates Call for pricing
Chamferd SS Bolt
3 separate points of locking on
a door is always going to be